
1 Guest 2 Guests 3 Guests 4 Guests
Price/Guest

5 Guest +

Hotel Eldorado

Manteo Resort

Siesta Suites

International Hostel

Cancer Society Lodge*

Kelowna Gen. Hospital

Prestige Beach House

Samesun Hostel

Hotel Zed

Royal Anne Hotel*

Visitor's Centre

Delta Grand Okanagan

The Royal Kelowna*

Econo Lodge Kelowna

Accent Inns

Coast Capri Hotel

Oasis Inn Kelowna

Recreation Inn & Suites

Hyatt Place Kelowna

Sandman Hotel & Suites

Ramada Hotel

Orchard Park Mall

Dilworth Inn

Best Western Kelowna*

Holiday Inn Express*

Kanata Hotel

Fairfield Inn & Suites*

Comfort Suites* 4:05 AM 5:20 AM 6:35 AM 7:50 AM 9:05 AM 10:20 AM 11:35 AM 1:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:55 PM 5:20 PM 6:35 PM 7:50 PM 9:05 PM

Super 8

Days Inn

Okanagan Seasons

Canada's Best Value

Microtel Inn & Suites

4:20 AM 5:35 AM 6:50 AM 8:05 AM 9:20 AM 10:35 AM 11:50 AM 1:15 PM 2:45 PM 4:10 PM 5:35 PM 6:50 PM 8:05 PM 9:20 PM

8:05 AM 9:20 AM 10:35 AM 11:55 AM 1:20 PM 2:50 PM 4:15 PM 5:35 PM 6:50 PM 8:05 PM 9:20 PM 10:15 PM 11:00 PM 12:00 AM

8:15 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 12:05 PM 1:30 PM 3:00 PM 4:25 PM 5:45 PM 7:00 PM 8:15 PM

11:25 AM

11:30 AM

12:50 PM

12:55 PM

2:20 PM

2:25 PM

6:20 PM

7:40 PM

7:45 PM

8:55 PM

9:00 PM

3:45 PM

3:50 PM

5:10 PM

5:15 PM

6:25 PM

6:30 PM

3:55 AM

4:00 AM

5:10 AM

5:15 AM

6:25 AM

6:30 AM

7:40 AM

9:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:15 AM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM8:45 AM

9:55 AM

10:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:15 AM

12:35 PM

12:40 PM

4 $23.00 $27.00 $29.00 $31.00 $10.00

7:45 AM

8:55 AM

3:45 AM 5:00 AM 6:15 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 PM 8:45 PM

3:50 AM 5:05 AM 6:20 AM 7:35 AM 8:50 AM 10:05 AM 11:20 AM

2:10 PM 3:35 PM 5:00 PM

• Transport Canada requires that all passengers arrive at the airport a minimum of 90 minutes prior to departure for a domestic flight and 2 hours for an international flight

• Kelowna Concierge is not responsible for any guest late for departures, missed flights due to weather, road conditions, passengers late loading,  mechanical or any other conditions

$26.00 $28.00 $9.00
11:40 AM 1:05 PM 2:35 PM 4:00 PM 5:25 PM 6:40 PM 7:55 PM 9:10 PM4:10 AM 5:25 AM 6:40 AM 7:55 AM 9:10 AM 10:25 AM

• Rates & schedules are subject to change without notice

3:30 AM 4:45 AM 6:00 AM 7:15 AM 8:30 AM 9:45 AM

Shuttle Terms & Conditions

• Reservations are required for all Hotel & Airport Pickups. For short term bookings please call 250.863.4213

• Shuttles are subject to availability and first-come-first-serve for guests who have not reserved a seat

• Pick up times are approximate.  Please allow 5-10 minutes leeway for other pickups

• At time of booking, please let us know if your baby / toddler will need a booster or car seat

Airport Arrival

*Complimentary Shuttle Available

Airport Departure Schedule

Downtown Shuttle (available from select locations):

5 $20.00 $24.00

3 $25.00 $32.00 $35.00 $38.00 $11.0012:45 PM 2:15 PM 3:40 PM 5:05 PM 7:35 PM 8:50 PM

2 $30.00 $37.00 $40.00 $42.00 $12.50

11:00 AM 12:25 PM 1:55 PM 6:00 PM 7:15 PM 8:30 PM

3:40 AM 8:40 AM 2:05 PM 7:25 PM4:55 AM 6:10 AM 7:25 AM

3:20 PM 4:45 PM

8:40 PM3:30 PM 4:55 PM

Zone Hotel
Pick Up Times

Please allow for 5 - 10 minutes leeway for Pick Up

Price Including Tax (One Way)

1 $30.00 $37.00 $40.00 $42.00 $12.50

Kelowna Hotel Airport Shuttle Schedule

Book Online: 
www.kelownaconcierge.ca/airportshuttle
Contact Us: 250-863-4213


