

## Kelowna Hotel Airport Shuttle Schedule

_			Pick Up Times													Price Including Tax (One Way)				
Zone	Hotel		Please allow for 5 - 10 minutes leeway for Pick Up											1 Guest	2 Guests	3 Guests	4 Guests	Price/Guest 5 Guest +		
1	Hotel Eldorado				1											1	1			
	Manteo Resort																			
	Siesta Suites	3:30 AM	4.45 AM	6:00 AM	7.45 AM	0.00.414	0.45.004		40:05 DM	4 55 DM	0-00 DM	4:45 DM	0.00 PM	7 45 514	0.00 PM	<b>*</b> ***	<b>*</b> • <b>7</b> ••	<b>*</b> 40.00	<b>*</b> 40.00	\$12.50
	International Hostel	3:30 AIVI	4:45 AM	6:00 AW	7:15 AM	8:30 AM	9:45 AM	11:00 AM	12:25 PM	1:55 PM	3:20 PM	4:45 PM	6:00 PM	7:15 PM	8:30 PM	\$30.00	\$37.00	\$40.00	\$42.00	\$12.50
	Cancer Society Lodge*																			
	Kelowna Gen. Hospital																			
2	Prestige Beach House	_																		
	Samesun Hostel																			
	Hotel Zed	3:40 AM	4:55 AM	6:10 AM	7:25 AM	8:40 AM	9:55 AM	11:10 AM	12:35 PM	2:05 PM	3:30 PM	4:55 PM	6:10 PM	7:25 PM	8:40 PM					
	Royal Anne Hotel*															\$30.00	\$37.00	\$40.00	\$42.00	\$12.50
	Visitor's Centre																			
	Delta Grand Okanagan	0.45.414	F 00 AM	0.45.004	7.00 414	0.45.414	40.00 414		40.40 514	0.40 514	0.05 DM	5 00 <b>D</b> M	0.45 DM	7.00 PM	0.45 014					
	The Royal Kelowna*	3:45 AM	5:00 AM	6:15 AM	7:30 AM	8:45 AM	10:00 AM	11:15 AM	12:40 PM	2:10 PM	3:35 PM	5:00 PM	6:15 PM	7:30 PM	8:45 PM					
	Econo Lodge Kelowna																			
	Accent Inns																			
	Coast Capri Hotel	0.50 444	5 05 AM		7.05 414	0.50.444	10.05 114		40.45 014	0.45 014	0 40 <b>D</b> M	5 05 DM	0.00 514	7.05 014	0.50 514	005.00	<b>6</b> 00.00	005.00	<b>*</b> ***	<b>6</b> 44.00
3	Oasis Inn Kelowna	3:50 AM	5:05 AM	6:20 AM	7:35 AM	8:50 AM	10:05 AM	11:20 AM	12:45 PM	2:15 PM	3:40 PM	5:05 PM	6:20 PM	7:35 PM	8:50 PM	\$25.00	\$32.00	\$35.00	\$38.00	\$11.00
	Recreation Inn & Suites																			
	Hyatt Place Kelowna																			
	Sandman Hotel & Suites																			
	Ramada Hotel																			
	Orchard Park Mall	3:55 AM	5:10 AM	6:25 AM	7:40 AM	8:55 AM	10:10 AM	11:25 AM	12:50 PM	2:20 PM	3:45 PM	5:10 PM	6:25 PM	7:40 PM	8:55 PM					
	Dilworth Inn																			
4	Best Western Kelowna*															\$23.00	\$27.00	\$29.00	\$31.00	\$10.00
	Holiday Inn Express*																			
	Kanata Hotel	4:00 AM	5:15 AM	6:30 AM	7:45 AM	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	11:30 AM	12:55 PM	2:25 PM	3:50 PM	5:15 PM	6:30 PM	7:45 PM	9:00 PM					
	Fairfield Inn & Suites*																			
5	Comfort Suites*	4:05 AM	5:20 AM	6:35 AM	7:50 AM	9:05 AM	10:20 AM	11:35 AM	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	3:55 PM	5:20 PM	6:35 PM	7:50 PM	9:05 PM					
	Super 8																			
	Days Inn															¢00.00	£04.00	£00.00	¢00.00	<b>*</b> 0.00
	Okanagan Seasons	4:10 AM	5:25 AM	6:40 AM	7:55 AM	9:10 AM	10:25 AM	11:40 AM	1:05 PM	2:35 PM	4:00 PM	5:25 PM	6:40 PM	7:55 PM	9:10 PM	\$20.00	\$24.00	\$26.00	\$28.00	\$9.00
	Canada's Best Value	1																		
	Microtel Inn & Suites	1																		
Airport /	Arrival	4:20 AM	5:35 AM	6:50 AM	8:05 AM	9:20 AM	10:35 AM	11:50 AM	1:15 PM	2:45 PM	4:10 PM	5:35 PM	6:50 PM	8:05 PM	9:20 PM					

## \*Complimentary Shuttle Available

Airport Departure Schedule	8:05 AM	9:20 AM	10:35 AM	11:55 AM	1:20 PM	2:50 PM	4:15 PM	5:35 PM	6:50 PM	8:05 PM	9:20 PM	10:15 PM	11:00 PM	12:00 AM
Downtown Shuttle (available from select locations):	8:15 AM	9:30 AM	10:45 AM	12:05 PM	1:30 PM	3:00 PM	4:25 PM	5:45 PM	7:00 PM	8:15 PM				

## Shuttle Terms & Conditions

Reservations are required for all Hotel & Airport Pickups. For short term bookings please call 250.863.4213

Shuttles are subject to availability and first-come-first-serve for guests who have not reserved a seat

• Pick up times are approximate. Please allow 5-10 minutes leeway for other pickups

• At time of booking, please let us know if your baby / toddler will need a booster or car seat

• Transport Canada requires that all passengers arrive at the airport a minimum of 90 minutes prior to departure for a domestic flight and 2 hours for an international flight

Kelowna Concierge is not responsible for any guest late for departures, missed flights due to weather, road conditions, passengers late loading, mechanical or any other conditions

· Rates & schedules are subject to change without notice

Book Online:

www.kelownaconcierge.ca/airportshuttle

Contact Us: 250-863-4213

